
 2016 - Meisterschaft im gau1 

  2.60. - Standardpistole 

  Mannschaftswertung 

 

2.60.10 

Standardpistole Schützenklasse  

1  KKSV Bischhausen 1627   
  

   
   Hubert Hartmann 560 

 

   
   Benjamin Körner 535 

 

   
   Vitali Schäfer 532 

 
2  SC Sandershausen 1523   

   

   
   Sebastian Sieber 523 

 

   
   Alexander Koch 507 

 

   
   Gitta Weidemann 493 

 
3  SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1492   

   

   
   Bernd Schwanz 513 

 

   
   Thomas Ott 492 

 

   
   Frank Olbrich 487 

 
4  KKSV Bischhausen 1458   

   

   
   Axel Meister 519 

 

   
   Martin Gröschl 518 

 

   
   Alfred Wills 421 

 
5  SV Dohrenbach 1445   

   

   
   Andreas Kunz 501 

 

   
   Harald Zindel 474 

 

   
   Philipp Fahrenbach 470 

 
6  SSV Sontra 58 1419   

   

   
   Luisa Hollstein 510 

 

   
   Ingo Rösser 469 

 

   
   Erwin Rabich 440 

 
7  SV Dohrenbach 1414   

   

   
   Alexander Kunz 482 

 

   
   Marcus Fahrenbach 472 

 

   
   Nadja Kunz 460 

 
8  SSV Jungfernkopf 1324   

   

   
   Manfred Richter 475 

 

   
   Glenn Happe 466 

 

   
   Thomas Schirmer 383 

  

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Einzelwertung 

 

2.60.10 

Standardpistole Schützenklasse 
1.  KKSV Bischhausen Benjamin Körner 535 

 
2.  KKSV Bischhausen Vitali Schäfer 532 

 
3.  SC Sandershausen Sebastian Sieber 523 

 
4.  SV Edelweiß Jestädt Bernd Schwanz 513 

 
5.  SSV Sontra 58 Luisa Hollstein 510 

 
6.  SV Dohrenbach Andreas Kunz 501 

 
7.  SV Edelweiß Jestädt Thomas Ott 492 

 
8.  SV Edelweiß Jestädt Frank Olbrich 487 

 
9.  SV Dohrenbach Philipp Fahrenbach 470 

 
10.  SV Dohrenbach Nadja Kunz 460 

 
11.  SV Reichensachsen Christian Landau 0 

 

 
SV Reichensachsen Markus Kummer 0 

 

 
SV Reichensachsen Torsten Stölzer 0 

 
 

2.60.50 

Standardpistole Altersklasse 
1.  KKSV Bischhausen Hubert Hartmann 560 

 
2.  SSV Sontra 58 Christian Hollstein 553 

 
3.  SV Heiligenrode Andreas Reiche 528 

 
4.  KKSV Bischhausen Axel Meister 519 

 
5.  KKSV Bischhausen Martin Gröschl 518 

 
6.  SV Rossbach Wolfgang Fahrenbach 515 

 
7.  SC Sandershausen Alexander Koch 507 

 
8.  SC Sandershausen Gitta Weidemann 493 

 
9.  Spsv Fuldabrück Axel Siemon 487 

 
10.  SV Dohrenbach Alexander Kunz 482 

 
11.  SSV Jungfernkopf Manfred Richter 475 

 
12.  SV Dohrenbach Harald Zindel 474 

 
13.  SV Dohrenbach Marcus Fahrenbach 472 

 
14.  SSV Sontra 58 Ingo Rösser 469 

 
15.  SPSV Wilhelmshausen Carsten Roth 468 

 
16.  SSV Jungfernkopf Glenn Happe 466 

 
17.  SSV Sontra 58 Erwin Rabich 440 

 
18.  KKSV Bischhausen Alfred Wills 421 

 
19.  SSV Jungfernkopf Thomas Schirmer 383 

  

 


